
Amsterdamse	Academische	Club	
Maaike		Ambags-van	der	Meulen	
m.r.ambags-vandermeulen@uva.nl	
Oudezijds	Achterburgwal	235	
Amsterdam,			1012	
31	20	525	1570	
Netherlands	
	

	

Brown	Faculty	Club	
Mary	Hogan	
mary_hogan@brown.edu	
Brown	University	
One	Magee	Street	
Providence,	RI		02912	
401-863-3023	
United	States	
	

Campus	House		
Kathleen	O'Brien	
obrienkm@buffalostate.edu	
Buffalo	State	College	
Hospitality	and	Tourism	Department,	Caudell	Hall	207	
Buffalo,	NY		14222	
716-878-3300	
United	States	
	

	

Cincinnati	Faculty	Club	
Chef	David		Robinson	
manager@facclub.org	
University	of	Cincinnati	
7th	Floor,	Richard	E.	Linder	Center	
Cincinnati,	OH		45221-0106	
513-556-4154	
United	States	
	

Cohen	House	
Kevin	Yuen	
club@rice.edu	
Rice	University	
6100	Main	Street	Ms-52	
Houston,	TX		77005	
713-348-4000	
United	States	
	

	

Colonnade	Club	
Bénédicte		Thibierge	
bbt8n@virginia.edu	
University	of	Virginia	Faculty	Club	
Pavillion	VII	-	West	Lawn	
Charlottesville,	VA		22903	
434-243-9730	
United	States	
	

Columbia	University	Faculty	House	
David	Martin	
dm2657@columbia.edu	
64	Morningside	Drive	
New	York,	NY		10027	
212-854-1200	
United	States	
	

	

Crawford	University	Club	at	The	University	of	
Oklahamo	
Jared	Adams	
jbadams@ou.edu	
The	University	of	Oklahoma	
Oklahoma	Memorial	Union	Building	
Norman,	OK		73019	
405-325-4678	
United	States	
	

Dalhousie	University	Club	
Janice		Tate	
uclub@dal.ca	
6259	Alumni	Crescent	
Halifax,	NS		B3H	3J5	
902-494-3492	
CANADA	
	

	

Faculty	Club	
Leanne	Pepper	
leanne.pepper@utoronto.ca	
University	of	Toronto	
41	Willcocks	Street	
Toronto,	ON		M5S	1C7	
416-978-6399	
Canada	
	



Faculty-Staff	Club		
Kris	Saradpon	
kris.saradpon@sdsu.edu	
San	Diego	State	University	
5300	Campanile	Drive	
San	Diego,	CA		92182-1701	
619-594-5178	
United	States	
	

	

Fakultetsklubben	Svarta	Räfven		
Kia	Olsson	
kia.olsson@ki.se	
Karolinska	Institutet,	Stockholm	
Nobels	Väg	6	
Solna,	Stockholm		17177	
+	46-8-524	800	00	
Sweden	
	

George	Mason	University	
George	Mason	University	
4400	University	Driv,e	MSN	4A1	
Fairfax,	VA		22030	
703-993-8199	
United	States	
	

	

Goodenough	Club	
Victoria	Smith	
victorias@goodenough.ac.uk	
Goodenough	College	
23	Mecklenburgh	Square	
London,	England		WC1N	2AD	
44-20-7837-8831	
United	Kingdom	
	

Harvard	Faculty	Club	
Karen	Keane	
karen_keane@harvard.edu	
20	Quincy	Street	
Cambridge,	MA		02138	
617-495-5758	
United	States	
	

	

Hilary	J.	Boone	Center	
Gerald	Marvel	
g.marvel@uky.edu	
University	of	Kentucky	
500	Rose	Street	
Lexington,	KY		40506-0014	
859-257-1133	
United	States	
	

Ida	&	Cecil	Green	Faculty	Club	
Tom	Mignano	
tmignano@ucsd.edu	
University	of	California,	San	Diego	
9500	Gilman	Drive,	#0121	
La	Jolla,	CA		92093-0121	
858-534-0876	
United	States	
	

	

Johns	Hopkins	Club	
Cem	Baraz	
cembaraz@jhu.edu	
Johns	Hopkins	University	
3400	North	Charles	Street	
Baltimore,	MD		21218-2698	
410-235-3435	
United	States	
	

McGill	Faculty	Club	and	Conference	Center	
Nicolas	Zrihen	
Nicolas.Zrihen@mcgill.ca	
Faculty	Club	
3450	McTavish		
Montreal,	Quebec		H3A	OE5	
514-398-6391	
Canada	
	

	

Prospect	House	
Kari	Jeanne	Bowman	
kbowman@princeton.edu	
Princeton	University	
Princeton,	NJ		08544-0803	
609-258-3455	
United	States	
	



Stanford	Faculty	Club	
Chuck	Perry	
ceperry@stanford.edu	
Stanford	University	
439	Lagunita	Drive	
Stanford,	CA		94305	
650	723-9313	
United	States	
	

	

Stockholm	University	Faculty	Club	
Inga	Horndahl	
inga.horndahl@su.se	
Stockholms	Universitet	KonFerensservice	
SE	106	91	
Stockholm,				
46-8-16-2280	
Sweden	
	

The	Athenaeum	
Marisu	Jimenez	
marisuj@caltech.edu	
California	Institute	of	Technology	
551	South	Hill	Avenue	
Pasadena,	CA		91106-3443	
626-395-8200	
United	States	
	

	

The	Campus	Club		
Ann	Holt	
acholt@umn.edu	
University	of	Minnesota	
403	Coffman	Memorial	Union	
Minneapolis,	MN		55455	
United	States	
	

The	Campus	Club		
Alicia	Bogart	
abogart@mail.utexas.edu	
University	of	Texas	at	Austin	
AT&T	Executive	Education	and	Conference	Center	
Austin,	TX		78705	
512-471-8611	
United	States	
	

	

The	Carolina	Club	
John	Rodriguez	
john.rodriguez@ourclub.com	
Stadium	Drive	at	Ridge	Road	
PO	Box	111,	CB	#9180	
Chapel	Hill,	NC		27514-0111	
919-913-8134	
United	States	
	

The	Club	at	UK's	Spindletop	Hall	
Gerald	Marvel	
gmarvel@spindletophall.org	
3414	Iron	Works	Pike	
Lexington,	KY		40511	
859-255-2777	
United	States	
	

	

The	College	Club	of	Boston	
Edith	Toth	
edith@thecollegeclubofboston.com	
44	Commonwealth	Avenue	
Boston,	MA		02116	
617-536-9510	
United	States	
	

The	Diamond	Club	
Marianne	Borgese-Bogucki	
Marianne.BorgeseBogucki@sodexo.com	
Temple	University	
Mitten	Hall,	Lower	Level	
Philadelphia,	PA		19122-6092	
215-204-6622	
United	States	
	

	

The	Faculty	Club	
Felix	Solomon	
felix@berkeleyfacultyclub.com	
University	of	California,	Berkeley	
Berkeley,	CA		94720-6050	
510-540-5678	
United	States	
	



The	Faculty	Club	
Sara	Engebrits	
fclub@faculty-club.ucsb.edu	
University	of	California,	Santa	Barbara	
Santa	Barbara,	CA		93106-7040	
805-893-3096		
United	States	
	

	

The	Faculty	Club		
Mark	Valerin	
Facultyclub@smu.edu	
Southern	Methodist	University	
3034	Daniel	Avenue	
Dallas,	TX		75275	
214-768-2368	
United	States	
	

The	Graduate	Union	of	the	University	of	Melbourne,	
Inc.	
Kerry		Bennett	
kerry.bennett@graduatehouse.com.au	
220	Leicester	Street	
Carlton,	Victoria		3053	
61-3-9347-3428	
Australia	
	

	

The	Ohio	State	University	Faculty	Club	
Jeffrey	White	
jeff_white1@frontier.com	
The	Ohio	State	University	
181	South	Oval	Drive	
Columbus,	OH		43210	
614-292-2262	
United	States	
	

The	Quadrangle	Club	
Robert	Lindgren	
rob.lindgren@quadclub.org	
University	of	Chicago	
1155	East	57th	Street	
Chicago,	IL		60637	
773-702-7221	
United	States	
	

	

The	Royal	Society	of	Medicine	
Janice	Liverseidge	
janice.liverseidge@rsm.ac.uk	
1	Wimpole	Street	
London,	England		W1G	0AE	
20-7290-2990	
United	Kingdom	
	

The	Rutgers	Club	
Ray	Martin	
raymart@rci.rutgers.edu	
Rutgers	University	
199	College	Avenue	
New	Brunswick,	NJ		08901-8547	
732-932-7139	
United	States	
	

	

The	University	Club	
Karen	Grannemann	
kgrann@aol.com	
Michigan	State	University	
3435	Forest	Road	
Lansing,	MI		48910	
517-353-5111	
United	States	
	

The	University	Club	
Justin	Duris	
jduris@secfac.wisc.edu	
University	of	Wisconsin	-	Madison	
803	State	Street	
Madison,	WI		53703-1085	
608-262-5023	
United	States	
	

	

The	University	Club	
Stepahanie	Rock	
SRock@pc.pitt.edu	
University	of	Pittsburgh	
123	University	Place	
Pittsburgh,	PA		15260	
412-648-8213	
United	States	
	



The	University	Club	
Van	Sullivan	
vksulliv@umass.edu	
University	of	Massachusetts	
243	Stockbridge	Road	
Amherst,	MA		01003	
413-545-2551	
United	States	
	

	

The	University	Club	at	OSU	
Thomas	Jordan	
thomas.jordan@okstate.edu	
Oklahoma	State	University	
H103	Student	Union	
Stillwater,	OK		74078-0367	
405-742-2509	
United	States	
	

The	University	Club	at	Queens	
Debra	Hill	
hilldeb@queensu.ca	
Queen's	University	
168	Stuart	Street	
Kingston,	Ontario		K7L	2V8	
613-533-2846	
Canada	
	

	

The	University	Club	at	The	University	of	Alabama	
Matthew	Stroud	
mastroud@ches.ua.edu	
421	Queen	City	Avenue	
Tuscaloosa,	AL		35401	
205-348-4848	
United	States	
	

The	University	Club	of	Boston	
Dianne	Bazarian	
dBazarian@uclub.org	
426	Stuart	Street	
Boston,	MA		02116	
617-266-5600	
United	States	
	

	

The	University	Club	of	Grand	Valley	State	
burnse@gvsu.edu	
Grand	Valley	State	University	
4645	West	Campus	Drive	
Allendale,	MI		49401	
616-331-5000	
United	States	
	

The	University	Club	of	McMaster	
Al	Mercato	
mercato@mcmaster.ca	
McMaster	University	
1280	Main	Street	West	
Hamilton,	Ontario		L8S	4K1	
905-525-9140	
Canada	
	

	

The	University	Club	of	MU	
John	LaRocca	
laroccaj@missouri.edu	
University	of	Missouri	
107	Reynolds	Alumni	Center	
Columbia,	MO		65211	
573-882-2586	
United	States	
	

The	University	Club	of	San	Francisco	
Dillon	Rogers	
dillon@uclubsf.org	
800	Powell	Street	
San	Francisco,	CA		94108	
415-781-0900	
United	States	
	

	

The	University	of	Washington	Club	
Jenelle	Ebisu	
nellie@u.washington.edu	
University	of	Washington	
Box	354420	
Seattle,	WA		98195-4420	
206-543-0437	
United	States	
	



The	Women's	Faculty	Club		
Mary	Remy	
wfc@berkeley.edu	
University	of	California,	Berkeley	
Mail	Code	6055	
Berkeley,	CA		94720-6055	
510-642-4175	
United	States	
	

	

UCLA	Faculty	Center	
Luciano	Sautto	
lsautto@ucla.edu	
University	of	California,	Los	Angeles	
480	Charles	Young	Drive	East	
Los	Angeles,	CA		90095-1617	
310-825-0877	
United	States	
	

Univ	of	Dublin	
Odhran	Lawlor	
odhran.lawlor@ucd.ie	
Univeristy	of	Dublin	
Belfield	Dublin	4	
Dublin,				
3537161205	
Ireland	
	

	

University	Club	
Debi	Smith	
debi.smith@asu.edu	
Arizona	State	University	
425	East	University	Drive	
Tempe,	AZ		85281	
480-965-0700	
United	States	
	

University	Club	
Bobbi	Houselog	
Bobbi-houselog@uiowa.edu	
The	Univeristy	of	Iowa	
1360	Melrose	Ave.	
Iowa	City,	IA		52246	
319-338-5439	
United	States	
	

	

University	Club	
Keva	Burciaga	
keva.abold@colostate.edu	
Colorado	State	University	
1101	Central	Avenue	Mall	
Fort	Collins,	CO		80521	
970-491-5587	
Unied	States	
	

University	Club	-	University	of	Saskatchewan		
Donna	Cram	
Donna.Cram@usask.ca	
Box	388	-	RPO	University	
Saskatoon,	SK		S7N	4J8	
306-966-7774	
Canada	
	

	

University	Club	at	Florida	State	University	
Tracy	Marple	
tracy.marple@ourclub.com	
FSU	Doak	Campbell	Stadium	Building	B	
University	Center,	Building	B	
Tallahasee,	FL		32306-2568	
850-391-5303	
United	States	
	

University	Club	at	Penn	
Kristin	Cummings	
universityclub@pobox.upenn.edu	
University	of	Pennsylvania	
3611	Walnut	Street,	Second	Floor	
Philadelphia,	PA		19104-3896	
215-573-8627	
United	States	
	

	

University	Club	at	The	University	of	Regina	
Liz	Dusyk	
University.Club@uregina.ca	
University	of	Regina	
215	College	West	Building	
Regina,	Saskatchewan		S4S	0A2	
306-585-4747	
Canada	
	



University	Club	of	Indiana	
Deb	Cordrey	
uclub@indiana.edu	
Indiana	University	
Indiana	Memorial	Union,	Room	150	
Bloomington,	IN		47405	
812-855-1325	
United	States	
	

	

University	Club	of	Louisville	
William	Rothballer	
bill.rothballer@louisville.edu	
200	East	Brandeis	Avenue	
Louisville,	KY		40208	
502-852-6996	
United	States	
	

University	Club	of	Nashville	
David	Winker	
david@uclubnashville.org	
2402	Garland	Avenue	
Nashville,	TN		37212	
615-322-8564	
United	States	
	

	

University	Club	of	Victoria	
Dan	Agnus	
angusdb@uvic.ca	
University	of	Victoria	
PO	Box	1700	Stn.	CSC	
Victoria,	BC		V8W	2Y2	
250-721-7935	
Canada	
	

University	Club	of	Western	Australia	
Gary	Ellis	
gellis@universityclub.uwa.edu.au	
35	Stirling	Highway	
Crawley,	WA		6009	
61	8	6488	8770	
Australia	
	

	

University	House		
Philip	Taylor-Bartels	
philiptb@unimelb.edu.au	
The	University	of	Melbourne	
Professors	Road	
,	Victoria		3010	
+61	3	8344	5254	
Australia	
	

University	of	Alberta	Faculty	Club	
Peter	Graf	
pgraf@ualberta.ca	
University	of	Alberta	
11435	Saskatchewan	Drive	
Edmonton,	Alberta		T6G	2G9	
780-492-4231	
Canada	
	

	

University	of	Texas	Club	
Eric	Reitmann	
eric.reitman@clubcorp.com	
University	of	Texas	at	Austin	
2108	Robert	Dedman	Drive	
Austin,	TX		78712	
512-477-5800	
Unied	States	
	

USC	University	Club	
Ed	Kasky	
kasky@usc.edu	
University	of	Southern	California	
705	West	34th	Street	
Los	Angeles,	CA		90089-1541	
213-740-2030	
United	States	
	

	

Wellesley	College	Club	
Peter	Eastment	
peastmen@wellesley.edu	
727	Washington	Street	
Wellesley,	MA		02482	
781-283-3433	
United	States	
	



Whittemore	House	
Jessica	Lepage	
jlepage@cateringstlouis.com	
Washington	University	in	St.	Louis	
6440	Forsyth	Boulevard	
St.	Louis,	MO		63105	
314-935-5210	
United	States	
	

	

Willits-Hallowell	Conference	Center	
Imad	Zubi	
izubi@mtholyoke.edu	
Mount	Holyoke	College	
50	College	Street	
South	Hadley,	MA		01075	
413-538-2217	
United	States	
	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	


